BIDDER

Peak Electric, Inc.
320 North Byrne
Toledo, Ohio 43607

Path Master, Inc.
1960 Midway Drive
Twinsburg, Ohio 44087

Mars-Electric
6655 Beta Drive
Mayfield Village, Ohio 44143

Graybar Electric Company, Inc.

6161 Halle Drive
Valley View, Ohio 44125

Supreme Lighting Design, LLC
5308 13th Avenue, Suite 137
Brooklyn, New York 11219

UNIT PRICE
ITEM 1

$1,892.92/ea

$1,907.00/ea

$1,885.06/ea

$1,893.00/ea

$1,904.43/ea

OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION
682 PROSPECT STREET
BEREA, OHIO 44017
PROCUREMENT SECTION

BID INVITATION NO. 4419

FOR FURNISHING LED LIGHTING UPGRADES

UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE

ITEM 2

. $331.39/ea

. $334.00/ea

. $330.01/ea

. $332.00/ea

. $333.40/ea.

OPENING DATE - AUGUST 24, 2022

ITEM 3

. $331.39/ea.

. $334.00/ea.

. $330.19/ea.

. $332.00/ea.

$333.40/ea.

ITEM 4

$789.79/ea.

$796.00/ea.

$786.52/ea.

$790.00/ea.

$794.60/ea.

ITEM 5

$126.6/ea.

ITEM 6

$139.06/ea.

$128.00/ea. $141.00/ea.

$126.08/ea.

$127.00/ea.

$138.49/ea.

$139.00/ea.

$127.38/ea. $139.91/ea.

TOTAL PRICE

$238,225.11

$240,126.00

$237,257.23

$238,364.00

$239,675.04

TERMS

Net

Net

Net

Net

Net



LED Advisors, LLC $2,291.75/ea. $401.70/ea. $401.70/ea. $957.90/ea. $175.10/ea. $190.55/ea.  $291,129.50 Net
5275 Virginia Springs Ct.
Clayton, Ohio 45315
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